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15

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

210 Old Hickory Boulevard #14

(615) 218-4580 bob@bellevuebob.com

8/20/2013 8/10/2017

Representing:

Mr. Bob  Allen

Nashville, TN 37221-

3806 Dartmouth Avenue

(615) 292-8693 baileyc@montgomerybell.edu

V-Chm 9/9/2014 8/1/2018

Representing:

Mr. F. Clay Bailey III

Nashville, TN 37215-

2814 12th Avenue South #206

(615) 210-1614 jscoembell@comcast.net

9/10/2013 8/10/2017

Representing:

Ms. E. Menie' Bell

Nashville, TN 37204-

511 Union Street #2700

(615) 850-8628 abuchanan@wallerlaw.com

9/16/2014 8/10/2018

Representing:

Mr. Alex  Buchanan

Nashville, TN 37219-

110 Beech Forge Drive

(615) 926-2406 pbctsalagi@aol.com

8/4/2015 8/1/2019

Representing:

Mr. Pat  Cummins

Antioch, TN 37013-

936 Currey Road

(615) 946-1749 decurrey@comcast.net

9/10/2013 8/10/2017

Representing:

Mr. David  Currey

Nashville, TN 37217-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 26-May-16
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4 years
15

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

1900 Belmont Boulevard

(615) 460-5438 don.cusic@belmont.edu

2/18/2014 2/2/2018

Representing:

Mr. Don  Cusic

Nashville, TN 37212-

542 Menees Lane

(615) 865-4521 jwfplf@comcast.net

Chm 8/18/2015 8/1/2019

Representing:

Mr. Jim  Forkum

Madison, TN 37115-

1507 Forrest Avenue

(703) 220-7330 hardinw@gmail.com

8/18/2015 8/10/2018

Representing:

Mr. Bill F. Hardin

Nashville, TN 37206-

607 Fatherland Street

(615) 337-1980 jim.hoobler@tn.gov

9/9/2014 8/10/2018

Representing:

Mr. James A. Hoobler

Nashville, TN 37206-

2007 Terrace Place

(615) 604-7773 lynn.d.maddox@vanderbilt.edu

8/18/2015 8/1/2019

Representing:

Ms. Lynn  Maddox

Nashville, TN 37203-

214 Kennith Drive

(615) 227-0309 bmckee@cumberland.edu

9/10/2013 8/10/2017

Representing:

Dr. C. William (Bill) McKee

Nashville, TN 37207-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 26-May-16
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4 years
15

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

480 Saddle Drive

(615) 415-7504 augustusreagan@yahoo.com

8/4/2015 8/1/2019

Representing:

Mr. Mark  Rogers

Nashville, TN 37221-

1811 4th Avenue North

(615) 733-1478 gjsearcy@aol.com

8/4/2015 8/1/2019

Representing:

Ms. Gerry  Searcy

Nashville, TN 37208-

2941 Lebanon Road

(615) 770-1093 linda.wynn@tn.gov

9/9/2014 8/10/2018

Representing:

Ms. Linda  Wynn

Nashville, TN 37214-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 26-May-16


